Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Subject matter of Articles 189, 201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Paksitan1973 is

There shall be sessions of the National Assembly every year

Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded

Senate consists of

Z.A.Bhutto Promulgated an interim constitution on

Financial Powers of the Senate of Pakistan are to the National Assembly of Pakistan

The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to

Supreme Court's powers as to judicial review in Pakistan, has been embodied under
article of the constitution:

under the amendment act of 1935 in 1947 the executive powers rested with

The president is elected for a term of

20th amendment was passed by National Assembly on

First Constitution Assembly passed the Objective Resolution on

Pakistan Peoples Party was founded

The parliament of pakistan is

The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with

Answers Choice

OOW» DOW » DOWP DOEP UODP 0UO0Wr 0U0WP» U0DP OOWP 0OOW» U0W» U0U» 00W» U0owr U0wR

. Ratio Decided
. Precedents
. Obiter dicta
. None of them

two
Three
Four
Five

1990
1996
1997
None of them

87 Members
63 Members
104 Members
100 Members

10th April 1972
12th April 1972
14th April 1972
None of them

Equal
More

Less

Nil

Ombudsman
Speaker
Chief Whip
None of them

84

184

284

None of these

Prime Minister
Governor General
President

None of them

5 years
6 years
7 years
None of these

12th February 2012
14th january 2012
16th january 2012
20th February 2012

March 12, 1950
March 12, 1948
March 12, 1949
March 12, 1952

November 30, 1966
November 30, 1967
November 30, 1968
None of them

Unicameral

Bicameral
Tri-cameral
None of them

130 articles
134 articles
138 articles
None



16

17

18

19

20

The Constitution of Pakistan, 1973 comprises of

In which year Jinnah declared Urdu as the National Language of Pakistan?

under the 1962 Constitution of Pakistan , total number of Electors in Electoral College was

Subject matter of Articles 189, 201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Paksitan1973 is

When first constitution of Pakistan was enforced

w >

. Six Schedules
. Four Schedules

D. Seven Schedules

C.
D.

ow» DOow

A
C.
D
A

1947
1949
1950

5000
8000
10000

. Ratio Decided

Obiter dicta

. None of them

August 14 , 1956

January 1, 1956
none of these



