

CSS Political Science Chapter 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Subject matter of Articles 189, 201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Paksitan1973 is	A. Ratio Decided B. Precedents C. Obiter dicta D. None of them
2	There shall be sessions of the National Assembly every year	A. two B. Three C. Four D. Five
3	Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded	A. 1990 B. 1996 C. 1997 D. None of them
4	Senate consists of	A. 87 Members B. 63 Members C. 104 Members D. 100 Members
5	Z.A.Bhutto Promulgated an interim constitution on	A. 10th April 1972 B. 12th April 1972 C. 14th April 1972 D. None of them
6	Financial Powers of the Senate of Pakistan are to the National Assembly of Pakistan	A. Equal B. More C. Less D. Nil
7	The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to	A. Ombudsman B. Speaker C. Chief Whip D. None of them
8	Supreme Court's powers as to judicial review in Pakistan, has been embodied under article of the constitution:	A. 84 B. 184 C. 284 D. None of these
9	under the amendment act of 1935 in 1947 the executive powers rested with	A. Prime Minister B. Governor General C. President D. None of them
10	The president is elected for a term of	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 7 years D. None of these
11	20th amendment was passed by National Assembly on	A. 12th February 2012 B. 14th january 2012 C. 16th january 2012 D. 20th February 2012
12	First Constitution Assembly passed the Objective Resolution on	A. March 12, 1950 B. March 12, 1948 C. March 12, 1949 D. March 12, 1952
13	Pakistan Peoples Party was founded	A. November 30, 1966 B. November 30, 1967 C. November 30, 1968 D. None of them
14	The parliament of pakistan is	A. Unicameral B. Bicameral C. Tri-cameral D. None of them
15	The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with	A. 130 articles B. 134 articles C. 138 articles D. None

16	The Constitution of Pakistan, 1973 comprises of	A. Six Schedules B. Four Schedules C. Five Schedules D. Seven Schedules
17	In which year Jinnah declared Urdu as the National Language of Pakistan?	A. 1948 B. 1947 C. 1949 D. 1950
18	under the 1962 Constitution of Pakistan , total number of Electors in Electoral College was	A. 5000 B. 8000 C. 10000 D. None of them
19	Subject matter of Articles 189, 201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Paksitan1973 is	A. Ratio Decided B. Precedents C. Obiter dicta D. None of them
20	When first constitution of Pakistan was enforced	A. August 14 , 1956 B. March 23, 1956 C. January 1, 1956 D. none of these